Chan-L-Wire®
Pro Series Lighting System
Lighting Distribution System
Offers Maximum Flexibility
The Chan-L-Wire Pro Series Lighting Distribution
System offers maximum flexibility while saving up to
40% in labor installation costs. The system supports
and powers all types of lighting, small appliances or small

• Need one per fan
55
Chan-L-Wire Pro Series System Ordering Information
CATALOG NO. PHASE DESCRIPTION PKG. QTY.
T277ABC75 A,B or C 3/4" [19.1mm] Hub, 9" [229mm] Leads, 277/480V 1
T120ABC75 A,B or C 3/4" [19.1mm] Hub, 9" [229mm] Leads, 120/208V 1
T277ABC75-18 A,B or C 3/4" [19.1mm] Hub, 18" [457mm] Leads, 277/480V 1
T120ABC75-18 A,B or C 3/4" [19.1mm] Hub, 18" [457mm] Leads, 120/208V 1
T277ABC75-36 A,B or C 3/4" [19.1mm] Hub, 36" [914mm] Leads, 277/480V 1
T120ABC75-36 A,B or C 3/4" [19.1mm] Hub, 36" [914mm] Leads, 120/208V 1
T277ABC50 A,B or C 1/2" [12.7mm] Hub, 9" [229mm] Leads, 277/480V 1
T120ABC50 A,B or C 1/2" [12.7mm] Hub, 9" [229mm] Leads, 120/208V 1
T277ABC50-18 A,B or C 1/2" [12.7mm] Hub, 18" [457mm] Leads, 277/480V 1
T120ABC50-18 A,B or C 1/2" [12.7mm] Hub, 18" [457mm] Leads, 120/208V 1
T277ABC50-36 A,B or C 1/2" [12.7mm] Hub, 36" [914mm] Leads, 277/480V 1
T120ABC50-36 A,B or C 1/2" [12.7mm] Hub, 36" [914mm] Leads, 120/208V 1
NOTE: 120V Taps can be used for 208V applications.
277V Taps can be used for 480V applications.
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION PKG. QTY.